
LISLE COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT #202 

FINANCIAL REPORT 

January 2026 

IMRF/Social Security 

Total All Funds Educational isn Debt Services Transportation IMRF Social Security Capital Projects Working Cash Tort 

BEGINNING FUND BALANCE 
wlo STUDENT ACTIVITY FUNDS 20,894,137.42 14,282,457.13 2,094,424.81 265,753.82 1,064,246.28 470,306.53 199,593.60 1,686,922.49 830,432.76 0.00 

REVENUES 

JULY 20,707 ,456.58 16,752,013.71 1,282,601.50 820,334.29 1,333,837.96 217,837.73 270,976.77 21,508.69 5,407.85 2,938.08 

AUGUST 794,579.53 601,208.42 74,869.05 17,987.09 48,449.28 6,209.64 6,497.78 36,411.19 2,893.82 53.26 

SEPTEMBER 16,810,063.24 13,596,929.98 1,049,381.58 654,026.39 1,091,413.87 173,982.18 215,997.88 20,660.60 5,332.74 2,338.02 

OCTOBER 1,610,571.34 1,163,964.95 66,139.60 24,746.56 317,920.61 7,464.87 8,363.07 19,611.33 2,286.53 73.82 

NOVEMBER 411,019.59 360,659.54 16,322.70 3,273.10 7,608.63 1,504.10 1,141.64 18,808.58 1,701.30 0.00 

DECEMBER 1,109,667.31 788,882.19 233,205.74 18,010.14 35,916.06 5,536.06 5,885.05 19,762.55 2,421.21 48.31 

JANUARY 695,273.47 384,522.01 10,118.99 950.64 273,213.66 2,117.70 1,493.14 20,201.67 2,655.66 0.00 

FEBRUARY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

MARCH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

APRIL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

MAY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

JUNE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

SUB-TOTAL [42,138,631.06 | _33,648,180.80] _2,732,639.16 | _1,539,328.21 | ___3,108,360.07 | 414,652.28 | 510,355.33 | 156,964.61 | 22,699.11 | 5,451.49 | 

EXPENDITURES 

JULY 2,003,765.75 1,230,893.99 156,513.12 154,750.00 (40,950.09) 24,643.50 18,687.05 456,290.10 0.00 2,938.08 

AUGUST 1,481 794.10 993,362.11 273,792.08 0.00 45,446.66 24,173.76 19,141.74 125,824.49 0.00 53.26 

SEPTEMBER 4,833,791.17 4,332,177.72 259,110.93 0.00 152,765.28 39,696.36 47,702.86 0.00 0.00 2,338.02 

OCTOBER 3,579,233.68 2,692,857.67 326,849.61 0.00 413,369.89 39,062.33 47,995.67 59,024.69 0.00 73.82 

NOVEMBER 3,410,237.61 2,909,073.81 249,243.60 0.00 163,437.31 39,074.57 49,408.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 

DECEMBER 4,991,123.73 2,848,676.01 319,518.75 1,344,750.00 392,774.92 38,001.81 47,353.93 0.00 0.00 48.31 

JANUARY 3,528,589.38 2,724,727.51 408,459.62 0.00 257,351.77 39,329.76 47,218.05 51,502.67 0.00 0.00 

FEBRUARY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

MARCH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

APRIL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

MAY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

JUNE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

SUB- TOTAL [ 23,828,535.42 | _17,731,768.82| _1,993,487.71 | _1,499,500.00 | —_1,384,195.74 | 243,982.09 | 277,507.62 | 692,641.95 | 0.00 | 5,451.49 | 

ENDING FUND BALANCE 
w/o STUDENT ACTIVITY FUNDS 39,204,233.06 30,198,869.11 2,833,576.26 305,582.03 2,788,410.61 640,976.72 432,441.31 1,151,245.15 853,131.87 0.00 

LIABILITIES 1,208,759.39 29,983.26 9,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,169,776.13 0.00 0.00 

ENDING LIABILITY & 
FUND BALANCE 40,412,992.45[ _30,228,852.37[ _2,842,576.26 | 305,582.03 | _2,788,410.61 | 640,976.72 | 432,441.31 |  2,321,021.28 | 853,131.87 | 0.00 | 


